Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Revision H  Page 4 of 45
Ordering Information: 2.5” SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Numbers
SATA
Interface
Application
Useable
Capacity
(GB)
1
NAND
Technology
Temperature
Range
NAND
VPFS22960GTCZMTL SATA 6GB Client 960 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22480GTCAMTL SATA 6GB Client 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22256GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 256 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22240GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22120GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 120 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22240GTCAMTL8  SATA 6GB Enterprise 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22480GTCZMTL8 SATA 6GB Enterprise 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
 Usable capacity based on specification LBA1-03a and level of over-provisioning applied to wear leveling, bad sectors,
index tables etc.
 Higher capacity points may be available based on customer application. Consult your local Viking Field Application
Engineer.